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VISIBILITY  Menu

M Accounts Payable
I Accounts Receivable
I Change Control

M Configurator

I Cost Accounting

M Customer Server

I Fngineering

M Processes
M Lists

M Reports

M Transactions

I General Inquiries
M General Ledger

I Inventory Control

Administrator - DEMODB-STABLE-SQL e L5
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@ ABC Classifications List ‘ ‘ @ Part Customer Cross Reference ‘ ‘ @ Units of Me
@ Attribute List ‘ ‘ @ Part List ‘
I% Bill of Material Maintenance Tree ‘ ‘ I% Part Quick Management List ‘
@ Commodities List ‘ ‘ @ Part Type Atfribute List ‘
@ Compatibility Codes List ‘ ‘ @ Part Type Atfribute Usage Cross Reference List ‘
@ Dangerous Goods List ‘ ‘ @ Part Type List ‘
@ Engineering Group Entity Tree ‘ ‘ @ Planners List ‘
@ Manufacturers List ‘ ‘ @ Product Lines List ‘
I% Manufacturers Part Cross Reference List ‘ ‘ I% Product List ‘
@ Part Attribute List ‘ ‘ @ Substitute Part List ‘
@ Part Attribute Search ‘ ‘ @ Template Parts List ‘
@ Part Classifications List ‘ ‘ @ Units of Conversion List ‘
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@ F: EM_PARTGRID; A: PARTGRID; Part Quick Managerment List - Internet Explorer

[ ()lo Actions

4 Reports +

Coy o copyto Enty

Found: 17

10-1000
10-100000001
10-1000-9
10-1000AAA
10-1000AEKAEK

10-1000-cds103...
10-1000-cds103...
10-1000-cds103...
10-1000-cds103...

10-1000-CF
10-1000Core
10-1000J
10-1000-MAG
10-1000-MAG-A
10-1000-ROB
10-1000-5ER
10-1000%

SYSTEM, VALVE,...
test

SYSTEM, TELEC...
SYSTEM, VALVE,...
SYSTEM, VALVE,...
SYSTEM, VALVE,...
SYSTEM, VALVE,...
SYSTEM, VALVE,...
SYSTEM, VALVE,...
HOGEN SERIES §
10-1000 Core
Custem Pump
Magnum Digital...
MAGMUM UHF...
HOGEN System...
System Assembl...
Custem Pump

Make Part
Buy Part

Make Part
Make Part
Make Part
Make Part
Make Part
Make Part
Make Part
Buy Part

Buy Part

Buy Part

Make Part
Make Part
Make Part
Make Part
Buy Part

fff

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pratotype
Active
Active
Active
Active

EA-Each
EA-Each
EA-Each
EA-Each
EA-Each
EA-Each
EA-Each
EA-Each
EA-Each
EA-Each
EA-Each
EA-Each
EA-Each
EA-Each
EA-Each
EA-Each
EA-Each

MILO-MM Enter...
MILO-MM Enter...
MILO-MM Enter...
MILO-MM Enter...
MILO-MM Enter...
MILO-MM Enter...
MILO-MM Enter...

MILO-MM Enter...

EAU-Devices, El..
EAU-Devices, El..
MILO-MM Enter...
EMD-Assemblie...

[ PaNo | Deagior || WekBy | Reveos ] Sew | UOM | Commodi Cole ]| LeadTime | ReviionDae ||
i COMP-Comput...

10
12
1

10
10
10
10
10
10
30
40
30
30
30
30
20
30

3/22/2016 TC
8/18/2015
3/23/2016
11/13/2013
3/25/2014
10/31/2013
10/31/2013
10/31/2013
10/31/2013
1/3/2012
1/31/2012
1/18/2013
2/28/2014

2/28/2014
2/28/2014
1/4/2012
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(2 F: PARTMAINT; & PARTMAINTEDIT; Part Maintenance - Internet Explarer o] @ |[=3)
06’ Actions 4 Reports +

GET LT T 1 01000
LT T S STEM, VALVE, 10-1000

Extended Description: pfoe gl rrRe e

General | Engineering | Purchasing | Production | Financial | Lot Serial | Part Copy

Revision L] OMake Part@Buy Part

Sats part s,

Unit of Measure Product Line

- CostType
Lead Time [l Lead Time Override

Folup Lead Time Mo Too
Part Type FECOAOEY  434716.0169

Revision Date  Efrelpals Date Added phedakefelii]
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